Sr.

No.

7a
7b

10
11
12

13

14

15

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Account Number, Customer
Name

Account Type

Address

Address Findings

Name Board Sighted

Auto Generated Investigating

officials comment

Residence Type

Ownership Type

Residence Stability
Neighbourhood Area
Locality

Third Party Confirmation
Name of Person Contacted
Untraceable Reason
Person Designation

Other relevant details which

you would like to share

Gist Discussion

GPS Location

aAhOS00000DWMf10AF, Santosh Kumar

Residential

building ,, khodawandpur, Bihar 848202
India, BEGUSARAI,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 848202
OGL

No Name Board seen

INCOMPLETE ADDRESS

OGL
OGL
OGL
OGL
OGL
OGL
OGL

OGL

OGL

W2/14, Kailash Park, Basai Dara pur, Bali
Nagar, New Delhi, Delhi, 110015, India
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Image

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of External Agency
Name of Checker for FV Report
Signature of Checker for FV Report

* Verification Status

* Overall opinion on the account activity.

27-06-2025 13:31:15
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey

Failure
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