

## Field Verification Report(FVR)

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields</b>	
1	Account Number, Customer Name	aAhOS00000DwMf10AF, Santosh Kumar
2	Account Type	Residential
2	Address	building ,, khodawandpur, Bihar 848202 India, BEGUSARAI, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 848202
3	Address Findings	OGL
4	Name Board Sighted	No Name Board seen
5	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	INCOMPLETE ADDRESS
6	Residence Type	OGL
6	Ownership Type	OGL
7a	Residence Stability	OGL
7b	Neighbourhood Area	OGL
8	Locality	OGL
9	Third Party Confirmation	OGL
10	Name of Person Contacted	OGL
11	Untraceable Reason	OGL
12	Person Designation	
13	Other relevant details which you would like to share	
14	Gist Discussion	OGL
15	GPS Location	W2/14, Kailash Park, Basai Dara pur, Bali Nagar, New Delhi, Delhi, 110015, India

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-06-2025 13:31:15
2	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
3	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey
4	Signature of Checker for FV Report	
5	* Verification Status	Failure
6	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	

Image  
1



Image  
2

W2/14, Kajlaš Park, Basai Dara pur, ...  
27-06-2025 01:30:35 pm  
28.6551102 77.1368162  
Pincode : 110015

Image  
3

W2/14, Kajlaš Park, Basai Dara pur, ...  
27-06-2025 01:30:40 pm  
28.6551102 77.1368162  
Pincode : 110015

Image  
4

W2/14, Kajlaš Park, Basai Dara pur, ...  
27-06-2025 01:30:47 pm  
28.6551092 77.1368103  
Pincode : 110015